CPF-90FFR-22X15 22 X 15mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-28X15 28 X 15mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-28X22 28 X 22mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-35X15 35 X 15mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-35X22 35 X 22mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-35X28 35 X 28mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-42X15 42 X 15mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-42X22 42 X 22mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-42X28 42 X 28mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-42X35 42 X 35mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-54X15 54 X 15mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-54X22 54 X 22mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-54X28 54 X 28mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-54X35 54 X 35mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
CPF-90FFR-54X42 54 X 42mm 90 Elbow Reducing FF
35X22 70 50
CODE Description
40
28X22 60 50
35X15 65 40
SANITARY WARE SPECIFICATIONS & TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
MODEL NO. SERIES
CPF-90FFR FITTINGSProducts Size
OD C L
22X15 50 40
28X15 58
01-02-2021 CPF-90FFR-01
Height 4.5cm DESCRIPTION
Width 4.5cm 90º ELBOW REDUCING FF
DIMENSION
SCALE DATE DRAWING NO.
35X28 73 60
42X15 75 43
42X22 83 50
42X28 90 60
42X35 90 73
54X15 85 40
54X22 95 55
54X28 100 65
54X35 105 73
54X42 105 90